
ZONE SUD OUEST

CSN BRIVE

Championnats de zone 10 et 11 HUIN 2017

Course Pl. id. Club Equipage Temps Qualif

J14F4x+ 1 218 TOULOUSE A 1 KERAUDREN AGOSTINI LAGARDE GIRARD  barr ESCALANT 03:54:03

SERIE 1 2 224 ANGOULEME AC 1 MATTEI COMBAUD PERIERS ALAOUI  barr SCHMIDT 03:56:69

3 225 MARMANDE AV 1 VOGELEER NASSIET CARPENE HEBERT  barr PEYRAUD 03:57:02

4 231 AVIRON LANDES 1 SOURINGUE PEREON RANSINGNINGUE CASTAGNET Barr VAST 04:05:57

5 228 MOISSAC AC 1 HEBRARD BOSSA ARQUIER POZZOBON  barr PRETI 04:09:17

6 212 AVIRON LANDES 1/MARMANDE LABAT BEAUVILAIN MARTINEZ BLAIN  barr VIENAT 04:22:27

7 219 CAHORS AV 1 CARON ARRIGHI CONSTENSOUS MAUBERT  barr MONTAGNAC 04:47:31

J14F4x+ 1 230 AVIRON LANDES 2 CAPDEVIELLE DAMOUZET BROSSARD HEBERT-AMAND Barr LUCMARET 03:51:06

SERIE 2 2 220 BAYONNE AV 1 FLAMENT LANSADE ORTIZ OCAMPO HAMANT  barr BRIOSNE 04:02:03

3 229 SAINTE LIVRADE AV 1 BEGUE LAPICOREE PARISE CIFANI  barr WILHELM 04:06:66

4 213 BRIVE CSN 1 LECALLONNEC GAUTHIER BIDERMANN EIX  barr RABINEL 04:06:99

5 223 LIBOS-FUMEL CN 1 LOPEZ PEMEJA CONSTANTIN AUBER  barr GRAIN 04:07:32

6 226 COGNAC YRC 1 LE BOULENGE BURKE BERNARDIN COLLIN  barr VINCENT 04:38:92

7 217 VILLENEUVE AV 1 GARCIA BOUTTEMY GROSBOIS LUCAS BROSSET  barr WILHELM 04:45:00

J14F4x+ 1 227 TOULOUSE ASL 1 AUBELEAU BAUDEN BOBY POLI  barr VASILEV 04:03:27

SERIE 3 2 215 CASTILLON RC 1 COUPEZ MOURCEINS-ZECCHI MARTIN PIALLEPORT  barr BLANCHIER 04:06:88

3 221 BRESSOLS AV 1 DESPONS DOMINGUEZ GILBERT PAVAN  barr RAFFARD 04:07:11

4 214 BRIVE CSN 2 BOISSEAU MENIGAUD DOMERGUE VEYRIERE  barr ZONDERLAND 04:19:97

5 216 LIBOURNE CN 1 EGELE DURCI ZANON BAKRI  barr EGELE 04:27:96

6 222 BRESSOLS AV 2 RAFFART LE LAMER SAIDI BEYAERT  barr CARMONA 04:40:77

7

RESULTATS DIMANCHE 11 JUIN - MATIN



Pl. id. Club Equipage Temps Qualif

1 230 AVIRON LANDES 2 CAPDEVIELLE DAMOUZET BROSSARD HEBERT-AMAND Barr LUCMARET 03:51:06 FINALE A

2 218 TOULOUSE A 1 KERAUDREN AGOSTINI LAGARDE GIRARD  barr ESCALANT 03:54:03 FINALE A

3 224 ANGOULEME AC 1 MATTEI COMBAUD PERIERS ALAOUI  barr SCHMIDT 03:56:69 FINALE A

4 225 MARMANDE AV 1 VOGELEER NASSIET CARPENE HEBERT  barr PEYRAUD 03:57:02 FINALE A

5 220 BAYONNE AV 1 FLAMENT LANSADE ORTIZ OCAMPO HAMANT  barr BRIOSNE 04:02:03 FINALE A

6 227 TOULOUSE ASL 1 AUBELEAU BAUDEN BOBY POLI  barr VASILEV 04:03:27 FINALE A

7 231 AVIRON LANDES 1 SOURINGUE PEREON RANSINGNINGUE CASTAGNET Barr VAST 04:05:57 FINALE B

8 229 SAINTE LIVRADE AV 1 BEGUE LAPICOREE PARISE CIFANI  barr WILHELM 04:06:66 FINALE B

9 215 CASTILLON RC 1 COUPEZ MOURCEINS-ZECCHI MARTIN PIALLEPORT  barr BLANCHIER 04:06:88 FINALE B

10 213 BRIVE CSN 1 LECALLONNEC GAUTHIER BIDERMANN EIX  barr RABINEL 04:06:99 FINALE B

11 221 BRESSOLS AV 1 DESPONS DOMINGUEZ GILBERT PAVAN  barr RAFFARD 04:07:11 FINALE B

12 223 LIBOS-FUMEL CN 1 LOPEZ PEMEJA CONSTANTIN AUBER  barr GRAIN 04:07:32 FINALE B

13 228 MOISSAC AC 1 HEBRARD BOSSA ARQUIER POZZOBON  barr PRETI 04:09:17 FINALE B

14 214 BRIVE CSN 2 BOISSEAU MENIGAUD DOMERGUE VEYRIERE  barr ZONDERLAND 04:19:97 FINALE C

15 212 AVIRON LANDES 1/MARMANDE LABAT BEAUVILAIN MARTINEZ BLAIN  barr VIENAT 04:22:27 FINALE C

16 216 LIBOURNE CN 1 EGELE DURCI ZANON BAKRI  barr EGELE 04:27:96 FINALE C

17 226 COGNAC YRC 1 LE BOULENGE BURKE BERNARDIN COLLIN  barr VINCENT 04:38:92 FINALE C

18 222 BRESSOLS AV 2 RAFFART LE LAMER SAIDI BEYAERT  barr CARMONA 04:40:77 FINALE C

19 217 VILLENEUVE AV 1 GARCIA BOUTTEMY GROSBOIS LUCAS BROSSET  barr WILHELM 04:45:00 FINALE C

20 219 CAHORS AV 1 CARON ARRIGHI CONSTENSOUS MAUBERT  barr MONTAGNAC 04:47:31 FINALE C

J14F8x+ 1 235 BAYONNE AV 1 OSPITAL BACARDATZ SHIGETOMI YECHE ZOKOU BELOT BOURHIS ORMART barr LARRICART 03:29:51 FINALE A

SERIE 2 232 BERGERAC SN 1 CHORT DENOIX DELBOS LAHORGUE POULOT BULYCZ NADALES OSORIO NAISSANT COLLIN barr CRESPY 03:30:92 FINALE A

3 233 LIBOURNE CN 1 GOUDICHAUD FERNANDEZ RAYNAUD PALMER HERNANDEZ DENIAUD PERON LENIER barr DAISSON 03:31:46 FINALE A

4 236 BAYONNE SN 1 TOME-BELMONTE CARAPINA LABAT JOYOT LOUIS-ARCENE PEREIRA COUARD POILVE barr REICH 03:37:77 FINALE A

5 234 VILLENEUVE AV 1 DALQUIER COSSON GARCIA BOUTTEMY COSSON BARRE LECLERC DORLEAC JEANNERET BOUTI barr DEDIEU 03:57:08 FINALE A

6

7

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DU J14F4X+



1xJ13H 1 104 BAYONNE SN 1 SOUBESTE 04:06:39

SERIE 1 2 116 BRIVE CSN 1 MICHELLON 04:26:53

3 115 MONTAUBAN UN 1 MASSON 04:52:90

4 128 LIBOS-FUMEL CN 1 POTEREAU 04:58:71

5 127 BORDEAUX EN 2 GAUDRON 05:15:85

6

1xJ13H 1 105 TOULOUSE ASL OLIVIER 04:22:14

SERIE 2 2 114 PEYREHORADE CCG 1 BERNARD 04:25:19

3 117 MOISSAC AC LEMBOULAS 04:57:80

4 126 VILLENEUVE AV 2 COSSON 05:02:99

5 129 CHATELLERAULT SN 1 GONDAT 05:20:84

6 138 BERGERAC SN 1 BONNET 05:21:53

1xJ13H 1 106 VILLENEUVE AV 1 PAILLAS 04:19:65

SERIE 3 2 118 BAYONNE AV 2 MUTEL 04:33:03

3 113 BRESSOLS AV 1 RODICK 04:43:10

4 125 CASTILLON RC 1 EL HAYANI 04:52:66

5 130 BAYONNE SN 3 DOMERGUE 05:00:41

6 137 CHATELLERAULT SN 3 FISCHER 05:15:53

1XJ13H 1 112 BAYONNE SN 4 FERNANDEZ 04:30:55

SERIE 4 2 107 TOULOUSE A 2 HERVIAS 04:38:80

3 124 BAYONNE SN 2 ELISSALDE 04:49:63

4 119 ALBI AC 1 HUC 04:53:12

5 136 LIBOURNE CN 2 RAMES 05:10:88

6

1xJ13H 1 108 BAYONNE AV 1 GROOTSWAGERS 04:04:62

SERIE 5 2 120 CHATELLERAULT SN 2 ADAMS 04:41:08

3 123 COGNAC YRC 1 FAUCHE 04:48:48

4 111 TOULOUSE ASL BADIANE 04:52:86

5 132 LIBOURNE CN 1 DI SACCO 05:01:60

6 135 BAYONNE AV 3 JAMME 05:05:42

1xJ13H 1 110 LIBOS FUMEL FONTAINE 04:19:75

SERIE 6 2 109 CARBONNE CO 2 LAGARRIGUE R. 04:33:92

3 122 CHATELLERAULT SN 4 DESCHARLES 04:34:54

4 121 CARBONNE CO 1 LAGARRIGUE C. 04:53:25

5 134 MARANS AV 1 ALLIGNER 04:56:46

6 133 CHATELLERAULT PEUREUX 05:40:90



Pl. id. Club Equipage Temps Qualif

1 108 BAYONNE AV 1 GROOTSWAGERS 04:04:62 FINALE A

2 104 BAYONNE SN 1 SOUBESTE 04:06:39 FINALE A

3 106 VILLENEUVE AV 1 PAILLAS 04:19:65 FINALE A

4 110 LIBOS FUMEL FONTAINE 04:19:75 FINALE A

5 105 TOULOUSE ASL OLIVIER 04:22:14 FINALE A

6 114 PEYREHORADE CCG 1 BERNARD 04:25:19 FINALE A

7 116 BRIVE CSN 1 MICHELLON 04:26:53 FINALE B

8 112 BAYONNE SN 4 FERNANDEZ 04:30:55 FINALE B

9 118 BAYONNE AV 2 MUTEL 04:33:03 FINALE B

10 109 CARBONNE CO 2 LAGARRIGUE R. 04:33:92 FINALE B

11 122 CHATELLERAULT SN 4 DESCHARLES 04:34:54 FINALE B

12 107 TOULOUSE A 2 HERVIAS 04:38:80 FINALE B

13 120 CHATELLERAULT SN 2 ADAMS 04:41:08 FINALE C

14 113 BRESSOLS AV 1 RODICK 04:43:10 FINALE C

15 123 COGNAC YRC 1 FAUCHE 04:48:48 FINALE C

16 124 BAYONNE SN 2 ELISSALDE 04:49:63 FINALE C

17 125 CASTILLON RC 1 EL HAYANI 04:52:66 FINALE C

18 111 TOULOUSE ASL BADIANE 04:52:86 FINALE D

19 115 MONTAUBAN UN 1 MASSON 04:52:90 FINALE D

20 119 ALBI AC 1 HUC 04:53:12 FINALE D

21 121 CARBONNE CO 1 LAGARRIGUE C. 04:53:25 FINALE D

22 134 MARANS AV 1 ALLIGNER 04:56:46 FINALE D

23 117 MOISSAC AC LEMBOULAS 04:57:80 FINALE D

24 128 LIBOS-FUMEL CN 1 POTEREAU 04:58:71 FINALE E

25 130 BAYONNE SN 3 DOMERGUE 05:00:41 FINALE E

26 132 LIBOURNE CN 1 DI SACCO 05:01:60 FINALE E

27 126 VILLENEUVE AV 2 COSSON 05:02:99 FINALE E

28 135 BAYONNE AV 3 JAMME 05:05:42 FINALE E

29 136 LIBOURNE CN 2 RAMES 05:10:88 FINALE E

30 137 CHATELLERAULT SN 3 FISCHER 05:15:53 FINALE F

31 127 BORDEAUX EN 2 GAUDRON 05:15:85 FINALE F

32 129 CHATELLERAULT SN 1 GONDAT 05:20:84 FINALE F

33 138 BERGERAC SN 1 BONNET 05:21:53 FINALE F

34 133 CHATELLERAULT PEUREUX 05:40:90 FINALE F

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DU J13F1X



2xJ14H 1 140 AVIRON LANDES 1 CANFIN /BOURDENX 03:41:67

SERIE 1 2 152 BORDEAUX EN 3 BAURY CARPENTIER /PINERO 03:56:51

3 164 BERGERAC SN 2 ROUX /HANKEL 03:57:68

4 163 AVIRON LANDES 2 RIBIOLLET /CASTETS 04:06:36

5 151 TOULOUSE ASL MOSSER /BUNELHORRIERE 04:34:32

6

2xJ14H 1 141 GRENADE CN 2 LASJUNIES /PALAT 03:50:93

SERIE 2 2 150 BORDEAUX EN 2 BAYLE /PATANCHON 03:56:41

3 162 LIBOURNE CN 3 BELLOT /CARMO 03:59:44

4 165 ANGOULEME AC 1 MAYOUX /ALEMANY 04:07:14

5 174 BERGERAC SN 4 MAZOUAUD /HEREDIA 04:22:14

6 153 RENNEVILLE VRAC DU LAURAGAIS 1 SIRVEN /LEMAIRE 04:42:90

2xJ14H 1 142 LIBOURNE CN 1 CERIEZ /MACON 03:42:75

SERIE 3 2 154 BERGERAC SN 1 ROUX /BRANCHUT 03:54:23

3 161 VILLENEUVE AV 1 ACCURSI /GAGNAYRE 03:56:72

4 166 BAYONNE AV 2 DREYFUS /BONO 04:06:31

5 173 BORDEAUX EN 4 RIBETTE /STEFANELLO 04:07:61

6 149 TOULOUSE A 3 DAL CASTELLO /PELLE 04:35:32

1XJ13H 1 148 BAYONNE AV 1 LEVET-VIGNAUD /BENONI 03:37:76

SERIE 4 2 160 COGNAC YRC 1 FOUCHE /PIHOREL 04:01:05

3 167 LIBOURNE CN 2 MONNERET /RAYNAUD 04:05:83

4 143 GRENADE CN 1 DIU  /GREE 04:20:02

5 155 TOULOUSE A 2 VILLA  /SAVES 04:54:11

6

2xJ14H 1 144 BORDEAUX EN 1 POURTIER /FERNANDEZ 03:45:03

SERIE 5 2 156 BAYONNE SN 2 PAPADATO /BOURGEOIS 03:54:63

3 171 VILLENEUVE AV 2 JOUFFROY /SAUTY 04:09:60

4 147 CAHORS AV 1 DESCOT /MOLY 04:29:36

5 159 RENNEVILLE VRAC DU LAURAGAIS 2 POSTAL  /FUMEY 05:24:77

6

2xJ14H 1 146 BAYONNE SN 1 BRIOL-DUHALDE /VEIGA PEREIRA 03:45:69

SERIE 6 2 158 CASTILLON RC 1 PACE /VESSIERE 04:06:85

3 169 BERGERAC SN 3 NGUYENTU /FONTAN 04:09:10

4 170 COGNAC YRC 2 DAVID /MARTIN 04:12:92

5 145 TOULOUSE A 1 RIEUNAU  /BARSSE 04:33:70

6



Pl. id. Club Equipage Temps Qualif

1 148 BAYONNE AV 1 LEVET-VIGNAUD /BENONI 03:37:76 FINALE A

2 140 AVIRON LANDES 1 CANFIN /BOURDENX 03:41:67 FINALE A

3 142 LIBOURNE CN 1 CERIEZ /MACON 03:42:75 FINALE A

4 144 BORDEAUX EN 1 POURTIER /FERNANDEZ 03:45:03 FINALE A

5 146 BAYONNE SN 1 BRIOL-DUHALDE /VEIGA PEREIRA 03:45:69 FINALE A

6 141 GRENADE CN 2 LASJUNIES /PALAT 03:50:93 FINALE A

7 154 BERGERAC SN 1 ROUX /BRANCHUT 03:54:23 FINALE B

8 156 BAYONNE SN 2 PAPADATO /BOURGEOIS 03:54:63 FINALE B

9 150 BORDEAUX EN 2 BAYLE /PATANCHON 03:56:41 FINALE B

10 152 BORDEAUX EN 3 BAURY CARPENTIER /PINERO 03:56:51 FINALE B

11 161 VILLENEUVE AV 1 ACCURSI /GAGNAYRE 03:56:72 FINALE B

12 164 BERGERAC SN 2 ROUX /HANKEL 03:57:68 FINALE B

13 162 LIBOURNE CN 3 BELLOT /CARMO 03:59:44 FINALE C

14 160 COGNAC YRC 1 FOUCHE /PIHOREL 04:01:05 FINALE C

15 167 LIBOURNE CN 2 MONNERET /RAYNAUD 04:05:83 FINALE C

16 166 BAYONNE AV 2 DREYFUS /BONO 04:06:31 FINALE C

17 163 AVIRON LANDES 2 RIBIOLLET /CASTETS 04:06:36 FINALE C

18 158 CASTILLON RC 1 PACE /VESSIERE 04:06:85 FINALE C

19 165 ANGOULEME AC 1 MAYOUX /ALEMANY 04:07:14 FINALE D

20 173 BORDEAUX EN 4 RIBETTE /STEFANELLO 04:07:61 FINALE D

21 169 BERGERAC SN 3 NGUYENTU /FONTAN 04:09:10 FINALE D

22 171 VILLENEUVE AV 2 JOUFFROY /SAUTY 04:09:60 FINALE D

23 170 COGNAC YRC 2 DAVID /MARTIN 04:12:92 FINALE D

24 143 GRENADE CN 1 DIU  /GREE 04:20:02 FINALE D

25 174 BERGERAC SN 4 MAZOUAUD /HEREDIA 04:22:14 FINALE D

26 147 CAHORS AV 1 DESCOT /MOLY 04:29:36 FINALE E

27 145 TOULOUSE A 1 RIEUNAU  /BARSSE 04:33:70 FINALE E

28 151 TOULOUSE ASL MOSSER /BUNELHORRIERE 04:34:32 FINALE E

29 149 TOULOUSE A 3 DAL CASTELLO /PELLE 04:35:32 FINALE E

30 153 RENNEVILLE VRAC DU LAURAGAIS 1 SIRVEN /LEMAIRE 04:42:90 FINALE E

31 155 TOULOUSE A 2 VILLA  /SAVES 04:54:11 FINALE E

32 159 RENNEVILLE VRAC DU LAURAGAIS 2 POSTAL  /FUMEY 05:24:77 FINALE E

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DU J114H2X



1xJ14H 1 176 LIBOURNE CN 1 CHECHELSKI 03:58:05

SERIE 1 2 188 SAINTES CA 1 PACHOT 04:02:87

3 199 TOULOUSE A 2 SOIZEAU 04:06:19

4 187 MOISSAC AC 3 GHIRARDI 04:06:44

5 200 BORDEAUX EN 2 CHASSERIAUD 04:31:18

6

1xJ14H 1 177 CAHORS AV 2 CARTRON 04:03:04

SERIE 2 2 186 BAYONNE SN 1 CORNIERE 04:03:59

3 198 BAYONNE SN 2 POIRIER 04:12:38

4 189 AUCH AC 1 POUMADE 04:12:85

5 201 SAINTE LIVRADE AV 2 BAYOL 04:25:68

6 210 LIBOURNE CN 2 JANKOWSKI 04:33:07

1xJ14H 1 178 BAYONNE AV 1 BARRAQUET 03:59:58

SERIE 3 2 185 BRESSOLS AV 1 CELEBRIN 04:10:46

3 190 BERGERAC SN 1 VERGNOLES 04:15:88

4 202 MARMANDE AV 1 GUIRAUD 04:16:91

5 209 BAYONNE SN 4 SERALCROZAT 04:27:32

6 197 RENNEVILLE VRAC DU LAURAGAIS 2 DARCOS 04:31:14

1XJ13H 1 184 VILLENEUVE AV 1 GAUBAN 04:08:30

SERIE 4 2 179 MOISSAC AC 1 ORTEGA 04:12:42

3 191 MONTAUBAN UN 1 BADENES 04:12:68

4 203 LIBOURNE CN 4 ROJBANI 04:28:81

5

6

1xJ14H 1 180 SAINTE LIVRADE AV 1 WILHELM 04:03:28

SERIE 5 2 192 AGEN AV 1 DUNNING-LAREDO 04:07:79

3 183 MOISSAC AC 2 DEGUILLE 04:13:07

4 195 MOISSAC AC 4 BOUSSAC 04:28:31

5 204 CASTILLON RC 1 CLAMENS 04:28:71

6 207 BAYONNE AV 2 AMAND 04:48:75

1xJ14H 1 181 TOULOUSE ASL SENE 04:08:06

SERIE 6 2 193 TOULOUSE ASL KASTEN 04:08:38

3 194 BAYONNE SN 3 BELASCAIN 04:21:37

4 206 BAYONNE SN 5 TAMOUKH 04:23:89

5 205 COGNAC YRC 1 DAVIN 04:41:20

6



Pl. id. Club Equipage Temps Qualif

1 176 LIBOURNE CN 1 CHECHELSKI 03:58:05 FINALE A

2 178 BAYONNE AV 1 BARRAQUET 03:59:58 FINALE A

3 188 SAINTES CA 1 PACHOT 04:02:87 FINALE A

4 177 CAHORS AV 2 CARTRON 04:03:04 FINALE A

5 180 SAINTE LIVRADE AV 1 WILHELM 04:03:28 FINALE A

6 186 BAYONNE SN 1 CORNIERE 04:03:59 FINALE A

7 199 TOULOUSE A 2 SOIZEAU 04:06:19 FINALE B

8 187 MOISSAC AC 3 GHIRARDI 04:06:44 FINALE B

9 192 AGEN AV 1 DUNNING-LAREDO 04:07:79 FINALE B

10 181 TOULOUSE ASL SENE 04:08:06 FINALE B

11 184 VILLENEUVE AV 1 GAUBAN 04:08:30 FINALE B

12 193 TOULOUSE ASL KASTEN 04:08:38 FINALE B

13 185 BRESSOLS AV 1 CELEBRIN 04:10:46 FINALE C

14 198 BAYONNE SN 2 POIRIER 04:12:38 FINALE C

15 179 MOISSAC AC 1 ORTEGA 04:12:42 FINALE C

16 191 MONTAUBAN UN 1 BADENES 04:12:68 FINALE C

17 189 AUCH AC 1 POUMADE 04:12:85 FINALE C

18 183 MOISSAC AC 2 DEGUILLE 04:13:07 FINALE C

19 190 BERGERAC SN 1 VERGNOLES 04:15:88 FINALE D

20 202 MARMANDE AV 1 GUIRAUD 04:16:91 FINALE D

21 194 BAYONNE SN 3 BELASCAIN 04:21:37 FINALE D

22 206 BAYONNE SN 5 TAMOUKH 04:23:89 FINALE D

23 201 SAINTE LIVRADE AV 2 BAYOL 04:25:68 FINALE D

24 209 BAYONNE SN 4 SERALCROZAT 04:27:32 FINALE D

25 195 MOISSAC AC 4 BOUSSAC 04:28:31 FINALE D

26 204 CASTILLON RC 1 CLAMENS 04:28:71 FINALE E

27 203 LIBOURNE CN 4 ROJBANI 04:28:81 FINALE E

28 197 RENNEVILLE VRAC DU LAURAGAIS 2 DARCOS 04:31:14 FINALE E

29 200 BORDEAUX EN 2 CHASSERIAUD 04:31:18 FINALE E

30 210 LIBOURNE CN 2 JANKOWSKI 04:33:07 FINALE E

31 205 COGNAC YRC 1 DAVIN 04:41:20 FINALE E

32 207 BAYONNE AV 2 AMAND 04:48:75 FINALE E

J16F8+ 1 299 BAYONNE AV 1 DUHAA GODEMET IRIGARAY BERTHOUMIEU FERMOND BURUCOA URREIZTI TISON barr DEYRES 05:18:66

SERIE 2 301 BAYONNE SN 1 DEGERT COUARD DEYSINE OUAILI DOYHENARD COUSTIE BERNEAU ROCHE barr REICH 05:32:25

3 300 LIBOURNE CN 1 TYSSANDIER CORNUT DANJOU DUBOIS BODET EGELE MANES BRITAY EXNER barr DAISSON 05:36:94

4 302 TOULOUSE ASL 1 GOUGAUD LEVY BAZZO DE LOENZIEN MICOLAU CLAVERIE GAUDESERRET GROS VALET barr RIBEIRO 05:46:38

5

6

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DU J114H1X



J16F2x 1 288 BORDEAUX EN 1 SIMON /GALTIER 06:08:19

SERIE 2 287 SAINTE LIVRADE AV 1 PAGES /BISCARO 06:13:10

3 286 SOUSTONS AC 1 FARGES /DEDIEU 06:13:35

4 290 BAYONNE AV 1 COPELAND /COLIN 06:17:87

5 289 SAINTE FOY CN 1 PIGNAC /LEMBERT-GRIZAUD 06:29:17

6 291 CHATELLERAULT SN 1 LORFEUVRE /HOMMELET 06:45:95

J16F4x 1 295 BAYONNE SN 1 ELISSALDE ORTEGA TROUNDAY ROLDAN 05:33:40 4X

J16F4+ 2 296 CAHORS AV 1 LEPORC BONNIE LEROUGE MONTAGNAC 05:42:22 4X

J16F4x 3 297 VILLENEUVE AV 1 GARY SERRES SERY ABOULICAM COUSIN 05:55:43 4X

SERIE 4 293 TOULOUSE A 1 ESCALANT BIBEN BARRAU BENALI barr PONSOLLES 06:09:51 4+

5 283 BRIVE CSN 1 EIX /DESGORCES 2- 06:18:40 2-

6 284 VILLENEUVE AV 1 DEVICHI /RIVIERE 2- 06:45:49 2-

J16H2- 1 319 TOULOUSE A 1 NEVILL /CARRET 05:39:74

S 2 322 LIMOGES CN 1 PINALIE /AUSTRY 05:47:24

3 323 VILLENEUVE AV 1 WEEDON /CAZOTTES 05:48:48

4 321 MONTPITOL ACLL 1 LAVEZAC /BRANTJES 05:50:73

5 320 BERGERAC SN 1 CAILLET /CAILLET 06:08:06

6

J16H4- 1 340 BORDEAUX EN 1 BLUGE HEYNARD DUDYCH DIYANDA NZIGOU 05:11:77

S 2 343 AGEN AV 1 BUTAULT CARRERE GRENIER BERHAULT 05:22:88

3 342 MOISSAC AC 1 CART TEIXEIRA LAGASSE PAITA 05:33:12

4

5

J16H4+ 1 345 BAYONNE SN 1 MARTY CASTLEDIRIBERRY LABAT EHMANN barr SAUBUSSE 05:19:20

S 2 347 MARMANDE AV 1 PROENCA GARBAY MOTRON FAU barr MARTINS 05:40:92

3 346 BORDEAUX EN 1 MOUROT DEVOS APRELON-ZEMB BAILLOT barr PALVADEAU 05:44:98

4 348 VILLENEUVE AV 1 FRAYSSINET PAGA BUFFA OURTOULE barr DEDIEU 05:50:12

5 349 LIMOGES CN 1 RIAULT DE REYNIES PEREIRA COMTE barr MONTAUD 05:51:14

6

J16H4x 1 359 FENOUILLET AB 1 FOURNIER STEIN MAS FERRAND 05:04:49 FINALE A

D1 2 356 BRIVE CSN 1 GARREAU MICHELLON BECUE DUBA 05:06:44 FINALE A

3 354 ANGOULEME AC 1 SOULAT LE CAMPION ALOUI SCHMIDT 05:13:84 FINALE A

4 358 BAYONNE SN 1 FALLEK VIGNOLLE ETCHEPAREBORDE LISSAGUE 05:16:04 FINALE B

5 360 LIBOURNE CN 2 BOURGUIGNON-DALBY FAURE ISSEN MASSON 05:26:76 FINALE B

6

J16H4x 1 352 LIBOURNE CN 1 IWEINS MAUVAIS BIREAU MEYNARD 04:57:83 FINALE A

D2 2 351 SOUSTONS AC 1 DELORD KILIAN DELAGE SAINT GERMAIN 04:59:24 FINALE A

3 353 COGNAC YRC 1 BARON LANDIER MOINET MONTGOMERY 05:15:33 FINALE A

4 355 BRESSOLS AV 1 PELTRET GILBERT VERGNES POUZERGUES 05:19:75 FINALE B

5 357 MIMIZAN CN 1 BERNEAU DARLON JACQUOT DEPIETS 05:31:04 FINALE B

6



J16H8+ 1 362 BERGERAC SN 1 PERDIGAL DULAC GILBERT DEBEST BATTISTON PRINCE FELTRIN BAPTISTE barr CRESPY 04:42:58

S 2 363 TOULOUSE A 1 LAURENCERY TOSTONLAMM BARSSE CASTANY LOVATO TEGEL VAUZELLE BRAZIER barr POGGIALI 04:48:97

3 364 BAYONNE AV 1 BREBEL TIPI HALARY GRACIA MIRANDA MANCICIDOR GERVAIS CASSINELLI barr ARRIETA 04:49:30

4

5

J18H2x 1 387 BERGERAC SN 1 GAILLARD /BAPTISTE 07:33:05

FB 2 389 AGEN AV 1 LECOURT /FARROW 07:44:59

3 390 CHATELLERAULT SN 1 ROY /BOISSART 07:47:31

4 391 FENOUILLET AB 2 ABELLA /VITRY 07:54:67

5

6

J18H2X 1 384 TOULOUSE ASL 1 TOUZET /MURITH 07:10:67 QUALIFIE

FA 2 383 LANGON SN 1 JALLON /JALLON 07:12:98 QUALIFIE

3 382 MARMANDE AV 1 BLANC /TORT 07:19:17 QUALIFIE

4 385 CASTILLON RC 1 DAGNEAU /RAMIANDRISOA 07:31:67

5 388 FENOUILLET AB 1 FEUARDENT /VAUGOYEAU 07:32:46

6 386 MOISSAC AC 1 KOUWENHOVEN /MACFADYEN 07:35:96

S-23F2x 1 411 TOULOUSE A 1 BAHAIN /LAGARDE 07:35:44 QUALIFIE

FINALE 2 412 BAYONNE AV 1 BERTRAND /MARCHE 07:58:09 QUALIFIE

3 413 BAYONNE SN 1 BOURDE /BOUCHOT 07:59:69 QUALIFIE

4 415 LIBOURNE CN 1 PALEZIS /DAISSONA 09:16:79

5

6

S-23H2X 1 417 BAYONNE AV 1 GAUVRIT /BOURCEREAU 07:09:58 QUALIFIE

FINALE 2 418 COGNAC YRC 1 GERON /BLANCHARD 07:23:26 QUALIFIE

3 420 LIBOURNE CN 1 BOUFFARD /MARTINEZ 07:24:22 QUALIFIE

4 419 SAINTE LIVRADE AV 1 WILHELM /CIFANI 07:28:23

5 421 ANGOULEME AC 1 BOUX /CARMAN 07:35:43

6

S-23H4- 1 423 BERGERAC SN 1 GODE LAURIOU STENDER DUVIGNACQ  06:24:68 QUALIFIE

FINALE 2 426 BAYONNE AV 1 LAUTRETTE DELOS LANDAIS LESCOULIER  06:27:59 QUALIFIE

3 425 BERGERAC SN 2 LAMOUCHE LAVAYSSIERE DUVIGNACQ DELAGE  06:32:81 QUALIFIE

4 424 TOULOUSE A 1 GAILLAC PAYZAN DOUMERG KERAUDREN 06:36:76

5 427 LIBOURNE CN 1 SCHMITZ NADAUD BLOUDEAU CORNUT  06:51:38

6 428 LIMOGES CN 1 LELEU JEANDIE CHECHELSKI BESSAGUET  07:18:22


